Note: Congress displays can be brought to
meetings anytime for advice and to work
on.

Guests are always welcome. Anyone wish-
ing to attend please contact the Secretary
on Ph 08 8570 4074.

Any other enquiries please email
Imphilsocsec@gmail.com

Imphilsocsec@gmail.com
purjohnl@gmail.com
Z 0885704074

Lower Murray Philatelic
Society

2026 PROGRAMME

Meetings: Meets 1st Saturday and 3rd Sun
day of the month from 10am
onwards.

Where: White Park Community Rooms,

19 Mulgundawah Road
Murray Bridge 5253

Monthly displays will be at both meetings if applicable
Our One - page competition returns this year

January One page comp. Postmarks

Sat Jan 4
SunlJan 19

No Meeting
Display by Nigel
February One page Comp. Scandinavian countries

Sat Feb 7
Sun Feb 15

Display by Angela
Visit by Merv Harris

March One page Comp. Asian Countries

Sat Mar 7 Display by Nigel
Sun Mar 15 Display by Stuart Wattison - Australi-
an C/wealth %d Bi coloured Postage Dues 1909 - 1963.

April One page Comp. European Countries

Sat Apr 4
Sun Apr 19

No Meeting
Display by Angela
May One page South American Countries

Sat May 2
Sun May 17

Display by Dianne
Display by Trevor
June One page Comp. North American Countries

Sat June 6
Sun June 21

Display by Wendy
Visit Mike Kovaleff

July One page comp. Antarctic Countries

Sat July 4
SunJuly 19

Display by Trevor
Display by Dianne
August One page Comp. Australasian Countries

Sat Aug 1
Sun Aug 16

Congress preview
Display by Angela

September One page Comp. Middle Eastern Countries

Sat 5 AGM
Sun Sept 20 Display by Nigel

October One page Comp. African Countries

Sat 3. Display by Trevor

Sun Oct 18 NO MEETING
November 8 page Comp

Sat7 8 page Competition

Sun Nov 15 8 page Competition

Sat Dec 5 Appreciation luncheon

Sun Dec 20 NO MEETING




